

Re: Weeke Budhyanti: Manuscript Acceptance- IJSEHR-2022-6141

Sport Medicine <info.sportresearch@gmail.com>

Sun 1/22/2023 3:48 PM

To:Weeke Budhyanti <Weeke.Budhyanti@uki.ac.id>

1 attachments (287 KB)

IJSEHR_202262_03.pdf;

Dear Author,

Kindly check the attached file and link to download the published paper. The assigned DOI number (10.31254/sportmed.6203) will be activated soon. If you have any changes, please let us know.

Link: http://www.sportscienceresearch.com/IJSEHR 202262 03.pdf

Journal Team IJSEHR

On Fri, Sep 16, 2022 at 8:07 AM Weeke Budhyanti < Weeke.Budhyanti@uki.ac.id wrote:

Dear Editor

Your acceptance is an honour for us

Thank you for your kind help

Weeke & Lisna

Get Outlook for Android

From: Sport Medicine < info.sportresearch@gmail.com >

Sent: Friday, September 16, 2022 6:08:04 AM

To: Weeke Budhyanti < Weeke.Budhyanti@uki.ac.id >; Weeke Budhyanti < Weeke.Budhyanti@uki.ac.id >; Lisnaini < lisnaini@uki.ac.id >

Subject: Weeke Budhyanti: Manuscript Acceptance- IJSEHR-2022-6141

Dear Weeke Budhyanti,

Greetings from "IJSEHR". Your manuscript entitled "Relation Between Growth and Developmental Status of Children in Kebon Pala, Jakarta" is very well written and has been accepted for publication in the *International Journal of Sport, Exercise and Health Research*.

Kindly **confirm** this email for final approval and publication. Accepted manuscript will be online in the coming issue (Vol 6, Issue 2, 2022) without charging any fee. If you have any questions, feel free to contact us.

Manuscript Details

Author: Weeke Budhyanti.

Co-author: Lisnaini.

Title: Relation Between Growth and Developmental Status of Children in Kebon Pala, Jakarta.

Manuscript ID: IJSEHR-2022-6141

Paper type: Research Article

Kind Regards,

Editorial Office

International Journal of Sport, Exercise and Health Research

BioMed Research Publishers

https://www.biomedresearch.org

New Delhi-110085, INDIA

Tel: +91-800 520 1234; WhatsApp: +91-800 520 1234

Web Link: http://www.sportscienceresearch.com

EMail: info.sportresearch@gmail.com, submission.healthresearch@gmail.com

Note: International Journal of Sport, Exercise and Health Research is a part of "BioMed Research Publishers" which is well recognized internationally. We are Crossref members and use the Similarity

Check for Plagiarism-check on all our articles with iThenticate, a product of Turnitin, California, USA.